DOG BREED

AFGHAN HOUND
AIREDALE TERRIER

ARITA

ALASHAN MALAMUTE
AMERICAN COCHER
BASSETT HOUND

BEAGLE

BEARDED COLLIE
BEDLINGTON TERRIER
BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG
BICHON FRISE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER TERRIER

BOXER

BULL DOG

BULL TERRIER

CAVALIER RING CHARLES SPANIEL
CAIRN TERRIER
CAVACHONE

CAVAPOO

CHIHUAHUA (SHORT COAT)
CHIHUAHUA (LONG COAT)
CHINESE CRESTED
CHINESE CRESTED HAIRLESS
CHOW CHOW

COCRER SPANIEL
COCRERPOO

COLLIE (ROUGH)

CORGI

DACHSHUND

DALMATION

DANDIE DINMONT
DOBERMAN

D0G DE BORDEUX
ENGLISH SETTER

FRENCH BULLDOG
GERMAN SHEPHERD
GLEN OF IMAAL TERRIER

) 2016 /17 PRICE LIST

BATH, BRUSH & TIDY

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00
£20.00

£20.00

FULL GROOM

£35.00
£25.00
£35.00
£35.00
£28.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00
£50.00 - £60.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£28.00
£25.00
£28.00
£21.00
£20.00
£23.00
£25.00
£20.00
£35.00
£28.00
£28.00
£30.00
£25.00
FROM £20.00
£25.00
£28.00
£25.00
FROM £25.00
£30.00
£23.00
FROM £30.00
£30.00

HAND STRIP

£40.00



DOG BREED

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GORDON SETTER

GREAT DANE
GREYHOUND

HUSRY

IRISH SETTER

IRISH WATER SPANIEL
JACH RUSSELL
JAPANESE CHIN
LABRADOODLE
LARELAND TERRIER
LHASA APSD

MALTESE

MASTIFF

OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG
PATTERDALE
PERINGESE
POMERANIAN

POODLE (T0Y)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE STANDARD

PUG

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACH
ROTTWEILER

SALURI

SAMOYED

SCHNAUZER MINI
SCHNAUZER STANDARD
SHAR-PEI

SHELTIE

SHIH TSU

SPRINGER SPANIEL
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
TIBETAN TERRIER
WEIMARANER

WELSH TERRIER

WEST HIGHLAND TERRIER
YORHSHIRE TERRIER

) 2016 /17 PRICE LIST

BATH, BRUSH & TIDY

FULL GROOM

FROM £25.00
£30.00
£35.00
£25.00

FROM £30.00
£30.00
£30.00

FROM £20.00
£25.00

FROM £28.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

FROM £25.00

FROM £30.00
£25.00
£25.00

FROM £20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

FROM £37.00
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£28.00
£20.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£23.00/ £25.00

HAND STRIP



