

DOG BREED	BATH, BRUSH & TIDY	FULL GROOM	HAND STRIP
AFGHAN HOUND	-	£35.00	-
AIREDALE TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	£40.00
AKITA	-	£35.00	-
ALASKAN MALAMUTE	-	£35.00	-
AMERICAN COCKER	£20.00	£28.00	-
BASSETT HOUND	-	£25.00	-
BEAGLE	-	£25.00	-
BEARDED COLLIE	-	£30.00	-
BEDLINGTON TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG	-	£50.00 - £60.00	-
BICHON FRISE	£20.00	£25.00	-
BORDER COLLIE	-	£25.00	-
BORDER TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	£35.00
BOXER	-	£25.00	-
BULL DOG	-	£25.00	-
BULL TERRIER	-	£25.00	-
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL	£20.00	£28.00	-
CAIRN TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
CAVACHONE	£20.00	£28.00	-
CAVAPOO	£20.00	£27.00	-
CHIHUAHUA (SHORT COAT)	-	£20.00	-
CHIHUAHUA (LONG COAT)	-	£23.00	-
CHINESE CRESTED	-	£25.00	-
CHINESE CRESTED HAIRLESS	-	£20.00	-
CHOW CHOW	-	£35.00	-
COCKER SPANIEL	£20.00	£28.00	-
COCKERPOO	£20.00	£28.00	-
COLLIE (ROUGH)	£20.00	£30.00	-
CORGI	-	£25.00	-
DACHSHUND	-	FROM £20.00	-
DALMATION	-	£25.00	-
DANDIE DINMONT	-	£28.00	-
DOBERMAN	-	£25.00	-
DOG DE BORDEUX	-	FROM £25.00	-
ENGLISH SETTER	-	£30.00	-
FRENCH BULLDOG	-	£23.00	-
GERMAN SHEPHERD	-	FROM £30.00	-
GLEN OF IMAAL TERRIER	-	£30.00	-



DOG BREED	BATH, BRUSH & TIDY	FULL GROOM	HAND STRIP
GOLDEN RETRIEVER	-	FROM £25.00	-
GORDON SETTER	-	£30.00	-
GREAT DANE	-	£35.00	-
GREYHOUND	-	£25.00	-
HUSKY	-	FROM £30.00	-
IRISH SETTER	-	£30.00	-
IRISH WATER SPANIEL	-	£30.00	-
JACK RUSSELL	-	FROM £20.00	-
JAPANESE CHIN	-	£25.00	-
LABRADOODLE	-	FROM £28.00	-
LAKELAND TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
LHASA APSO	£20.00	£25.00	-
MALTESE	£20.00	£25.00	-
MASTIFF	-	FROM £25.00	-
OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG	-	FROM £30.00	-
PATTERDALE	£20.00	£25.00	-
PEKINGESE	-	£25.00	-
POMERANIAN	-	FROM £20.00	-
POODLE (TOY)	£15.00	£25.00	-
POODLE (MINIATURE)	£15.00	£25.00	-
POODLE STANDARD	£20.00	£30.00	-
PUG	-	£20.00	-
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK	-	£25.00	-
ROTTWEILER	-	£25.00	-
SALUKI	-	£25.00	-
SAMOYED	-	FROM £37.00	-
SCHNAUZER MINI	£15.00	£25.00	-
SCHNAUZER STANDARD	£20.00	£30.00	-
SHAR-PEI	-	£25.00	-
SHELTIE	-	£25.00	-
SHIH TSU	£20.00	£25.00	-
SPRINGER SPANIEL	£20.00	£28.00	-
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER	-	£20.00	-
TIBETAN TERRIER	-	£30.00	-
WEIMARANER	-	£25.00	-
WELSH TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
WEST HIGHLAND TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
YORKSHIRE TERRIER	£15.00	£23.00 / £25.00	-